
*Pre-Regional Round 1 *Pre-Regional Round 2 *Regional First Round Regional Semifinal Regional Final Regional Champ

Plan on 1 Game Plan on 1 Game
Mon May 16 - Wed May 18 Fri May 20 - Mon May 23 Wed May 25 - Sat May 28 Tue May 31 or Wed Jun 1 Fri Jun 3 or Sat Jun 4

or earlier or earlier or ealier

#1 Forest Hills Central 26

#8 Monroe St Mary Cath Cen 10 Wed 5/25 6:00 #1 Forest Hills Central 21

Thu 5/19 6:00 #8 Monroe St Mary Cath Cen 4

#9 Farmington 9
Tue 5/31 5:00 #1 Forest Hills Central 22

#4 University Liggett 16

#5 Temperence-Bedford 25 Wed 5/25 5:00 #4 University Liggett 4

#12 Ypsilanti-Lincoln Fri 5/20 5:30 #5 Temperence-Bedford 8
 

 
Date/Time TBD #12 Ypsilanti-Lincoln 1 Fri 6/3 5:00 #1 Forest Hills Central

Plays Region 8 in Semis

#13 0  
#2 Grosse Pointe North 18

#7 Ann Arbor Greenhills 21 Tue 5/24 6:00 #2 Grosse Pointe North 10

#10 Warren Cousino Fri 5/20 5:00 #7 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5

5/16 7:00 #10 Warren Cousino 2
Tue 5/31 7:00 #3 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richar 4

#15 0

#3 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richar 9

#6 Dearborn Divine Child 15 Wed 5/25 4:00 #3 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richar 11

#11 Riverview-Gabriel Richard Wed 5/18 5:30 #6 Dearborn Divine Child 5

5/16 7:00 #11 Riverview-Gabriel Richard 2

#14 0

2016 Boys Lacrosse: Division 2, Region 7
Howell-Parker MS -- Dan Hutcheson, Tournament Manager

Top team is home team (wears light jerseys) and hires three officials prior to Regional Semifinals. Regional Semifinals and Finals at host site. 


